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KEY OF ABBREVIATIONS
K.PA
Kuwait Ports Authority A0 oS3 5 gl wiufa
S.C.T
Shuwaikh Container Terminal Sliglell g il Aass
SIAICIT
Shuaiba Container Terminal Sbglelt dvm il dass
TEU
Twenty Foot Equivalent Unit add 20 Lol a9l
HANDLED
Discharged & Loaded Aol Alomay 42 ya0 T Aglia piliny
(including Container Cargo) Sligletl glay
V/L
Vessel L
CONTR
Container gl
Av.
Average Jdaa
N.A

Not Available Tl e
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YO E/Y AT — Yo o) /Yo Adledt Oilgiadt IS 7Ly ¥ SBlo jelal
NET PROFIT DURING 2000/2001 - 2013/2014

Fiscal Year woLa awus

Net Profit, KD et jLowtl 7L)¥1 ol

50

40

30

20

14,214,693
13,872,378
16,024,037
23,974 487
27,253 471
35,465,531
44,134,511
38,671,739
34,885,441
35,387,122
20,242 833
21,017,055
15,114,185
18,073,178
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2001/2002
2002/2003
2003/2004
2004/2005
2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008
2008/2009

2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012

2012/2013
2013/2014

i8S 5l O3elatly ¥ Salo
NET PROFIT, MILLIONS KD

2/2003 2003/2004 2004/2005 2005/2008 2008/ 2007
Fiscal Year

2008 2008/2009  2009/2010 2010/ 2011
A Ladt Al







crgiul caslnn Dl sl
annual statistical report

Ol gloett g aaladl g Hawd) 4S po JSlai
2014 ale diw §adt (A1 g0

TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO
CONTAINER
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TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC AT K.P.A PORTS, 2014

.
1,866,271
23,759,729
42,230
5,937,681
31,605,911
108,138
2,808,804
1,859,012
4,775,954
36,381,865
72
452,938

451,111

904,049

8,924

219,255

219,255

14,983

14,983

234,238

1,749
383,892

20,921,229

1,098 ,633
22,403,754
80,659
2,808,804
1,065,186
3,954,649

26,358,403

85,347
128,950

214,297

2,358
1,263,124
2,838,500

42,230
4,839,048
8,982,902

12,496

793,826
806,322
9,789,224
72
367,591
322,161

689,752

DY FROY dadid! a9l okt
Total Doha J Shuaiba J Shuwaikh Description

daslall cpacdl sue
No. of Vessels Arrived
oo = 33,151 alall gl
General Cargo Imports, Ton
oo — 33,1581 ALt g5l
Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton
o = 53,088 Al il gl
Livestock - Imports, Ton
oo — 33,1831 cbyglntl giliny
Container Cargo - Imports, Ton
ob = alylsll Sllax]
Total Importé, Ton
ol = 3yaliall Aalall ailiadl
General Cargo - Exports, Ton
oo — 3ylall Akl gSlaayl
Bulk Cargo - Exports, Ton
oo = 3yalall calygloatl filiay
Container Cargo - Exports, Ton
ob - alplall Sl
Total Exporté, Ton
o — alyalally s, lell SIlea)
Total Imports & Expor:ts, Ton
ob = (e all) 8 pladl ladl Sllex|
Total Tranzit Cargo, Ton
33,1 ¢d) AalSall bigletl sue
Total Contr. Imports, TEU
3 yalall LplSl wbigl=!l sue
Total Contr. Exports, TEU
5y0lially 53,0501 RIS by glntl sue
Total Contr. Throughput, TEU

’LQ)J‘T ML—U ‘C}"L‘é 4C¢.m.4.uT e WEN J.Q.Cu] 3.5)‘5.” :L}.;\Lua_” g\\.&A_L” o
¢ Bulk Cargo includes: Grain, Cement, Aggregate, Other Bulk.
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Silaglondlg aSliaddly cpiead | AS pomd dpeanS o1 ol p gl
Yo E ple M duwhell Gilge o2

MAIN INDICATORS OF SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER
TRAFFIC AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 2014

Description O

No. of V/LS Arrived to 4107 Pl 1) deslal pawdl sue

Shuwaikh & Shuaiba Ports Aeaddly gl
No. of Small V/LS Arrived to 8.924 Al Aealal B phuall paud) 2ie
Doha Port ’ A gl slice
General Cargo - Imports, Ton 1,866,271 oo — B3y13T1 Aalall ailiat)
Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton 23,759,729 oo — 331981 Al il
Livestock - Imports, Ton 42,230 oo —33)lsd) ool get
Contr. Cargo - Imports, Ton 5,937,681 oo — 831931 Whaglat ) adliay
Total - Imports, Ton 31,605,911 ol - Oyl e
108,138 oo - 8y3latt dolall ailadl

General Cargo - Exports, Ton

Bulk Cargo - Exports, Ton 2,808,804 oo - Byaliall Adludl piladl
Contr. Cargo - Exports, Ton 1,859,012 810 - et Sl ity
Total - Exports, Ton 4,775,954 ol - whalall e
Total Handled, Ton 36,381,865 ol — (sl +wiyylg) Agliadt ailiadl
Average Handled, Per Month, Ton 3,031,822 oo - Wl ailadt (6 el dawgial!
Average Handled, Per Day, Ton 99,676 oo — Wgliadl ailiadt ogdl dagiel!
Total Tranzit, Ton 72 oo — (Se330501) B mlall adladt Jlea)
No. of Import Contr., TEU 452,938 e
No. of Export Contr., TEU 451,111 8yshal! AdISAI Obigl=t ) sue
904,049 Byslatlg 53yl gl AGBLS el Cliglomt| sac

Total Contr. Throughput, TEU

Monthly Average, TEU 75’337 5)3\.143‘3 34)13.” Q\e_g\:u.u Lf).@.&d‘ Ja.w‘g:m-”

No. of Import Vehicles 178,395 83)l93t iyt due

No. of Export Vehicles 3,375 Sl Syl el A0S

33|93l (dilgad) e

Livestock Discharged, Heads 848,231
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Ebsglond g ilind 1y pdeaad | S o maac ) ol piipad | (s Lo
YorE - YOr gele IO dwaldl Gilge o2
COMPARISON OF MAIN INDICATORS OF SHPS, CARGO &
CONTAINER TRAFFIC AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 2013-2014

No. of V/LS Arrived to
Shuwaikh & Shuaiba Ports

No. of Small V/LS Arrived to
Doha Port

General Cargo - Imports, Ton

Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton

Livestock - Imports, Ton
Contr. Cargo - Imports, Ton
Total - Imports, Ton

General Cargo - Exports, Ton
Bulk Cargo - Exports, Ton
Contr. Cargo - Exports, Ton

Total Exports, Ton
Total Handled, Ton
Average Handled, Per Month, Ton
Average Handled, Per Day, Ton
Total Tranzit, Ton
No. of Import Contr., TEU
No. of Export Contr., TEU
Total Contr. Throughput, TEU

Monthly Average, TEU

No. of Import Vehicles

No. of Export Vehicles

Livestock Discharged, Heads

+2

+11
-11.7
+4.6
+6.6
+8.2
+4.1

+57.7

4,025 4,107
8,117 8,924
2,113,213 1,866,271
22,710,825 23,759,729
39,625 42,230

5,489,610 5,937,681
30,353,273 31,605,911

68,585 108,138

+243 2,742,213 2,808,804

-8
-1.1
+3.4
+3.4
+3.4
+260
+8.5
+6.7
+7.6
+7.6
-8.5
+5.9

+8.5

2,020,499 1,859,012

4,831,297 4,775,954

Plices I dealall ol sue
A ddly gl

3] Aaalil 5 pcuall yawd) sue
49! clie

ool — B3y1s81 Aslall ailiad)
ol — 331331 Al ailia )
ol — 51831 il gal!
ol — 331931 Slyglond! ailiay
ol - Slalsl Tlen]

ol - 3y3kall dslall il
ob - 3yskal) Adlutl gl
ol 3yslalt cilgladf asilia

o’a — Qb.\ha.n ‘:,JLQ-’:!

35,184,570 36,381,865 o= (Chskeraslly)alliedl piliad)

2,932,048 3,031,822

96,396 99,676
20 72
417,379 452,938
422,770 451,111
840,149 904,049
70,012 75,337
194,862 178,395
3,186 3,375
782,136 848,231

o - Wgliall iliacld 56l daugial
ol — Wgliadl piliady (e gdl dagiadl
ol — (Sasly1) Byl il e
33)la) LidIS o liglont | e
5yslial| ALY ibigl=t | dne
5yaliatlg 33yled) AiBIS o) Cbiglntf sie
5yskially 3yl sl laglonld (6 il dawgial!
83y193) Oifyleadt due
Syalatt Oilylead! doe

32)|931 (il gad! duie

;‘—""'.."JS'” “""'3‘“ n‘"“'“é"‘ o i
KUWAIT PORTS AUTHORITY & | L
b e bama S
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TOTAL IMPORTS AND EXPORTS AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 2014 - TON

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total

Mon.Av

QMJ‘}J‘

Imports

2,518,205

2,322,111

2,571,600

2,516,395

2,819,192

2,654,466

2,852,209

2,321,846

2,551,823

2,825,721

2,748,203

2,904,140

31,605,911

2,633,826

439,409

368,783

446,934

391,286

394,680

406,853

448,117

342,271

322,865

483,378

387,844

343,534

4,775,954

397,996

Sl yalatd g ool g Juaad|
Exports Total Daily Average

2,957,614

2,690,894

3,018,534

2,907,681

3,213,872

3,061,319

3,300,326

2,644,117

2,874,688

3,309,099

3,136,047

3,247,674

36,381,865

3,031,822

95,407

96,103

97,372

96,923

103,673

102,044

106,462

85,939

95,823

106,745

104,535

104,764

99,676
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TOTAL IMPORTS AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 2014 - TON

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total

Mon.Av

803,424

672,757

759,729

631,951

742,436

665,328

868,862

648,476

758,152

857,872

716,968

856,947

8,982,902

748,575

1,697,132

1,642,250

1,792,842

1,865,536

2,052,532

1,964,374

1,969,406

1,642,776

1,772,074

1,955,440

2,014,810

2,034,582

22,403,754

1,866,980

17,649

7,104

19,029

18,908

24,224

24,764

13,941

30,594

21,597

12,409

16,425

12,611

219,255

18,271

F2gd! PETESA{ PEPNLL Hleax ¥l
SHINTETLGE B VET o F) Doha Total

2,518,205

2,322,111

2,571,600

2,516,395

2,819,192

2,654,466

2,852,209

2,321,846

2,551,823

2,825,721

2,748,203

2,904,140

31,605,911

2,633,826
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TOTAL EXPORTS AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 2014 - TON

Fgdd| A rPOLy Alex ¥l
Shuwaikh ] Shuaiba Doha Total

January 93,128 344,548 1,733 439,409
February 63,849 304,110 824 368,783
March 77,688 368,090 1,156 446,934
April 89,621 300,364 1,301 391,286
May 78,531 313,983 2,166 394,680
June 63,371 341,998 1,484 406,853
July 63,307 384,100 710 448,117
August 40,644 300,535 1,092 342,271
September 65,193 256,505 1,167 322,865
October 54,043 428,387 948 483,378
November 50,752 336,099 993 387,844
December 66,195 275,930 1,409 343,534
Total 806,322 3,954,649 14,983 4,775,954

Mon.Av 67,194 329,554 1,249 397,996
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CARGO HANDLED AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 2014 - TON

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total

Mon.Av

896,552

736,606

837,417

721,572

820,967

728,699

932,169

689,120

823,345

911,915

767,720

923,142

9,789,224

815,769

2,041,680

1,946,360

2,160,932

2,165,900

2,366,515

2,306,372

2,353,506

1,943,311

2,028,579

2,383,827

2,350,909

2,310,512

26,358,403

2,196,534

19,382

7,928

20,185

20,209

26,390

26,248

14,651

31,686

22,764

13,357

17,418

14,020

234,238

19,520

F gl dadd! a9l Alea ¥l
Shuwaikh ] Shuaiba Doha Total

2,957,614

2,690,894

3,018,534

2,907,681

3,213,872

3,061,319

3,300,326

2,664,117

2,874,688

3,309,099

3,136,047

3,247,674

36,381,865
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S.C.T & S.A.C.T. MONTHLY THROUGHPUT - 2014

bt sy prftezzall) g % Of Total TEU
Shuwaikh omq_%_.“.:m« Terminal TOTAL SCT SACT
20° 40

January 21,552 | 18,890 | 59,332 | 4,099 5,632 | 15,363 | 25,651 | 24,522 | 74,695 79.4 20.6
February 19,350 | 18,734 | 56,818 | 4,342 5,904 | 16,150 | 23,692 | 24,638 | 72,968 77.9 22.1
March 15,696 | 15,177 | 45,950 | 3,997 5,289 | 14,575 | 19,593 | 20,466 | 60,525 75.9 241
April 18,610 | 18,212 | 55,034 | 5,020 6,208 | 17,436 | 23,630 | 24,420 | 72,470 75.9 241
May 19,425 | 20,645 | 60,715 | 4,469 6,924 | 18,317 | 23,894 | 27,569 | 79,032 76.8 23.2
June 17,136 | 17,120 | 51,376 | 4,058 6,910 | 17,878 | 21,194 | 24,030 | 69,254 74.2 25.8
July 19,525 | 19,822 | 59,169 | 4,591 6,536 | 17,663 | 24,116 | 26,358 | 76,832 77.0 23.0
August 17,593 | 18,219 | 54,031 5,118 6,391 17,900 | 22,711 | 24,610 | 71,931 75.1 24.9
September | 19,611 | 20,674 | 60,959 | 6,597 7,715 | 22,027 | 26,208 | 28,389 | 82,986 73.5 26.5
October 22,862 | 24,068 | 70,998 | 5,757 7,286 | 20,329 | 28,619 | 31,354 | 91,327 77.7 22.3
November 17,986 | 18,816 | 55,618 | 4,671 6,198 | 17,067 | 22,657 | 25,014 | 72,685 76.5 23.5
December 18,592 | 20,580 | 59,752 | 5,532 7,030 | 19,592 | 24,124 | 27,610 | 79,344 75.3 24.7
TOTAL 227,838 | 230,957 | 689,752 | 58,251 | 78,023 | 214,297 | 286,089 | 308,980 | 904,049 | 76.3 23.7
Mon.Av. 18,986 | 19,247 | 57,480 | 4,854 6,502 | 17,858 | 23,841 | 25,748 | 75,337
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TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC AT K.P.A
PORTS DURING 2010-2014

obed!
Description

Ay Fagudl o ol dealidl il sue
4,107 4025 3,390 3,732 3,304 No. of V/LS Arrived to Shu-
waikh & Shuaiba Ports

Asgad! glio o A0slidl Bputuad il sac
8,924 8,117 4,571 5,301 6,040 No of Small V/LS Arrived to
Doha Port

b = B3ylgdl doLell gilia,ll

1,866,271 2,113213 1,602,498 1,879,251 1,934,102
General Cargo - Imports, Ton

o = Bayledt duilandl gilia s

23759,729 22710825 24058575 18,063,675  15,119957
Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton

42230 39,625 32,036 48882 49,570 0 " Byfed) sl pblgell
Livestock - Imports, Ton
o = B3yfgdl Siliglont! ailiay

5937681 5489610 5,344,195 5,322,526 5,214,595
Contr. Cargo Imports, Ton

31605911 30353273 31037304 25314334 22318224 ok = Syl o]
Total - Imports, Ton
b = §psluall dolalf gitiall

108,138 68,585 259,506 198,151 285,533
General Cargo - Exports, Ton

o = Byslalf Lol gilaa

2,808,804 2,742,213 2,598,099 2,537,092 2,609,955
Bulk Cargo - Expotrs, Ton

o = Bysluadl Sibyglond! giliay

1,859,012 2,020,499 2,041,590 1,926,102 2,105,214
Contr. Cargo - Exports, Ton

b = Spslall e

4775954 4931297 4,899,195 4,661,345 5,000,702
Total - Exports, Ton

o = Slpaluatly cilsyfgdf e

36,381,865 35,184,570 35936499 29975679 27318926
Total Imports & Exports, Ton

8319l ALLS oI Sbiglad! sac

452,938 417379 410,695 403,692 402,206
Contr. Imports, TEU

Byaluatl LSS ol ciliglotf sac

451,111 422,770 413,501 406,556 413,326
Contr. Exprts, TEU

By3luatlg 8a)lgdl AZILS oIl bl suc
Total Contr. Throughput, TEU

904,049 340,149 824,196 810,248 815,532
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(ko) Y+ 1€ — VAVA 3,0ad) IMS Awwall Golse (31 31901 ailia !
TOTAL IMPORTS AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 1978 - 2014 (TON)

aced C‘J ) g | Al PEPRL]
Shuwaikh } Shuaiba

1978 4234285 1,471,211 = 5,705,496
1979 4,649,737 2471841 - 7,121,578
1980 5,317,835 2,981,523 - 8,299,358
1981 6,596,377 6,351,895 = 12,948 272
1982 7,302,328 6,668,461 - 13,970,789
1983 6,081,881 4,636,466 45275 10,763,622
1984 6.433,699 3,957,321 15,870 10,406,890
1985 4,739.919 3,349,151 17,513 8,106,583
1986 4,019,355 2,321,887 11,900 5,353,142
1987 3,032,998 1,610,466 7316 4,650,780
1988 3,641,608 1,966,399 13,789 5,621,796
1989 3,472,983 2,662,000 N.A N,A

1990 N, A 1,080,200 N, A N, A

1991 383,672 605,357 13,735 1,002,764
1992 1,348,934 1,634,153 73217 3,056,304
1993 2,332,582 2,163,054 125,661 4,621,297
1994 3,549,695 4,826,778 201,480 5,577,953
1995 3,228,553 2,403,688 258,167 5,890,408
1996 3.412,121 2,758,696 195,180 6,365,997
1997 3,595,639 3,113,678 182,939 6,892,256
1998 3,330,026 6,402,215 247,764 9,980,005
1999 3,869,707 7.491 364 332485 11,693,529
2000 4,096,836 8,770,459 326,772 13,194,067
2001 3,735,443 8,457,987 451,694 12,645,126
2002 4930915 10,696,281 372,810 16.000.006
2003 5,707,110 12,538,750 311,720 18,557,580
2004 6,315,800 15,333,051 351,929 22,000,780
2005 7,026,482 20,328,754 347,203 27,702,439
2006 7,076,926 17,230,852 307,428 24.615206
2007 7,449,227 15,848,591 289,294 23,587,112
2008 7,886,606 18,369,118 273,530 26,493,254
2009 7.893.212 16,348 367 371,523 24,613,102
2010 7,941,266 14,266,961 109,997 22.318,224
2011 8,638,818 16,573,662 101,854 25,314,334
2012 8,670,806 22,308,127 58,371 31,037,304
2013 8.749.679 21433754 169,840 30,353,273

2014 8,982,902 22 403,754 219,255 31,605.911
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(o) Y+ 1€ — VAVA 3,5l IS Guwwioad! Gilge oo Byaliall il
TOTAL EXPORTS AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 1978 - 2014 (TON)

F g -
Shuwaikh | Shuaiba

1978 42 .449 790,797 - 833,246
1979 113,230 768,454 - 881,684
1980 143,675 594,043 - 737,718
1981 118,534 389,232 - 507,766
1982 90,044 463,626 - 553,670
1983 99,008 1,100,692 12,614 1,212,314
1984 171,415 1,132,259 28,876 1,332,550
1985 253,884 864,542 21,311 1,139,737
1986 217,470 1,078,990 13,969 1,310,429
1987 189,048 1,214,320 9,735 1,413,103
1988 133,184 1,491,472 6,499 1,631,150
1989 127,017 2,038,000 NLA NLA
1990 N,A 819,800 N,A N,A
1991 2,361 26,758 121 29,240
1992 34,603 410,546 3,909 449 058
1993 192,863 1,373,321 2,994 1,569,178
1994 404 996 1,976,371 2,366 2,383,733
1995 302,541 2,252,699 4,423 2,559,663
1996 264,853 2,115,040 4,822 2,384,715
1997 227,150 1,977,382 5,696 2,210,228
1998 227,995 2,756,796 6,649 2,991,440
1999 273,460 3,327,348 7478 3,608,286
2000 280,180 3,063,211 10,748 3,354,139
2001 273,049 3,237,005 153,000 3,663,054
2002 273,841 3,073,806 13,628 3,361,275
2003 755,813 3,004,618 27,925 3,788,356
2004 1,162,887 2,788,748 100,422 4,052,057
2005 1,213,264 3,225,536 30,711 4,469,511
2006 1,059,034 3,287,373 25,129 4,371,536
2007 1,103,222 3,675,962 23,539 4,802,723
2008 1,219,908 3,527,052 23354 4,770,314
2009 1,116,615 3,324 614 38,728 4.479 957
2010 1,202,170 3,781,046 17,486 5,000,702
2011 1,212,231 3412045 37,069 4,661,345
2012 1,194,119 3,651,336 53,740 4,899,195
2013 817,029 4,001,126 13,142 4,831,297

2014 806,322 3,954,649 14,983 4,775,954
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CARGO HANDLED AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 1978 - 2014 (TON)

s

Shuwaikh

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012

2013
2014

4,276,734
4,762,967
5461510
6,714.911
7,392,372
6,180,889
6,605,114
4,993,803
3,236,825
3,222,046
3,774,792
3,600,000
NA
386,033
1,383,537
2,525445
3,954,691
3,531,094
3,676,974
3,822,789
3,558,021
4,143,167
4377016
4,008 492
5,204,756
6,462,923
7,478,687
8,239,746
8,135,960
8,552,449
9,106,514
9,009,827
9,143.436
9,851,049

9,864,925

9,566,708
9,789,224

2,262,008
3,240,295
3,575,566
6,741,127
7,132,087
5,737,158
5,089,580
4,213,693
3,400,877
2,824,786
3,457,871
4,700,000
1,900,000
632,115

2,044,600
3,536,375
3,803,149
4,656,387
4,873,736
5,091,060
9,159,011
10,818,712
11,833,670
11,694,994
13,770,087
15,543,368
18,121,799
23,554,290
20,518,225
19,524,553
21,896,170
19,672,981
18,048,007
19,985,707

25,959,463

25,434,880
26,358,403

57,889
44,746
38,824
25,869
17,051
20,283
NA
NA

13,856
77,126
128,655
203,846
262,590
200,002
188,635
254 413
339,936
337,520
604,694
386,438
339,645
452 351
377914
332,557
312,833
260,884
410251
127 483
138,923

112,111

182,982
234,238

6,538,742
8,003,262
9,037,076
13,456,038
14,524,459
11,975,936
11,739,440
9,246,320
6,663,571
6,063,883
7,252,946
N.A
N.A
1,032,004
3,505,362
6,190,475
7,961,686
8,450,071
8,750,712
9,102,484
12,971,445
15,301,815
16,548,206
16,308,180
19,361,281
22,345,936
26,052,837
32,171,950
28,986,742
28,389,835
31,263,568
29,093,059
27,318,926
29,975,679

35,936,499

35,184,570
36,381,865
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IMPORTS AND EXPORTS AT K.P.A PORTS DURING 1978 - 2014 (TON)
ggored!

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982

1983
1984

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2008
2009

2010
2011
2012

2013
2014

5,705,496
7,121,578
8,299,358
12,948,272
13,970,789

10,763,622
10,406,890

8,106,583
5,353,142
4,650,780
5,621,796
N.A
N.A

1,002,764
3,056,304
4,621,297
5,577,953
5,890,408
6,365,997
6,892,005
9,980,005
11,693,529
13,194,067
12,645,126
16,000,006
18,557,580
22,000,780
27,702,439
24,615,206
23,587,112

23,493 253
24,613,102
22318224
25314334
31,037,304

30,353,273
31,605,911

833,246
881,684
737,718
507,766
553,670
1,212,314
1,332,550
1,139,737
1,310,429
1,413,103
1,631,150
N,A
N,A
29,240
449,058
1,569,178
2,383,733
2,559,663
2,384,715
2,210,228
2,991,440
3,608,286
3,354,139
3,663,054
3,361,281
3,788,356
4,052,057
4,469,511
4,371,536
4,802,723
4,770,314
4,479,957
5,000,702
4,661,345
4,899,195

4,381,297
4775954

Total

6,538,742
8,003,262
9,037,076
13,456,038
14,524,459

11,975,936
11,739,440

9,246,320
6,663,571
6,063,883
7,252,946
N,A
N.A
1,032,004
3,505,362
6,190,475
7,691,686
8,450,071
8,750,712
9,102,484
12,971 445
15,301,815
16,548,206
16,308,180
19,361,281
22,345,936
26,052,837
32,171,950
28,986,742
28,389,835

31,263,568
29,093,059
27,318,926
29,975,679
35,936,499

35,184,570
36,381,865

a5l Jutaall

Daily Average
17914
21,927
24,691
36,866
39,793

32,811
32,075

25,332
18,256
16,613
19,817
N.A
N.A
2,827
9,577
16,960
21,813
23,151
23910
24,938
35,538
41,923
45214
44,680
53,045
61,222
71,183
88,142
79,416
77,780

85,420
79,707

74,846
82,125
98,187

96,396
99,676

®g
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YV E I VIAY ale e Fcadilly gdd| Silasned ATBIS! liglond| 45y
S.C.T & S.A.C.T CONTAINER THROUGHPUT FROM 1982 - 2014(TEU)
Tl ‘

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Shuwaikh

227,894
104,621
128,191
129,144
109,521
111,415
117,178
124,033
57,872
7,946
28,305
91,776
171,934

166,124
128,789
128,505
119,093
119,348
124,800
155,529
205,657
352,722
458,182
548,464
619,472

711,744

813,969
732,560
697,485
691,149
680,564
634,657
689,752

57,682
144,956
129,742
106,649
91,108
88,624
102,743
105,065
66,594
57,113

158,338
109,962
48,466

63,270
116,783
132,442
168,931
174,637
182,995
177,568
194,088
149,469
119,549
125,008
144,641

112,249

120,539
109,065
118,047
119,099
143,632
205,492
214,297

285,576
249,577
257,933
235,793
200,629
200,039
219,921
229,098
124,466
65,059

186,643
201,738
220,400

229,394
245,572
260,947
288,024
293,985
307,795
333,097
399,745
502,191
577,731
673,472
764,113

823,993

934,508
841,625
815,532
810,248
824,196
840,149
904,049

% Shuwaikh

79.8
419
49.7
54.8
54.6
55.7
533
54.1
46.5
12.2

152
455
78.0

724
52
49
41

40.6

40.6

46.7

514

702

793

81.4

81.1

86.4

87.1
87
85.5
85.3
82.6
75.5
763

% Shuaiba

20.2
58.1
50.3
452
454
443
46.7
45.9
535
87.8

84.8
54.5
220

27.6
48
51
59

594

594

533

48.6

29.8

20.7

18.6

18.9

13.6

12.9
13
14.5
14.7
17.4
245
23.7
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TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC AT
SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 2013 - 2014

o oled!
8 Description
-85 2,577 2358 dastill pacd) sue
No. of Vessels Arrived
-28.5 1,765,884 1,263,124 olo = 33,1581 Aalall Sl
General Cargo - Imports, Ton
+21 2,344 350 2.838.500 ob = 3)lell Lildl byl
Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton
+6.6 39,625 42,230 g ~ Aol el il
Livestock - Imports, Ton
+52 4,599.820 4,839,048 el = Byl gl aslyglantl adliny
Contr. Cargo - Imports, Ton
+27 8,749 679 8,982,902 ol — @lylsll el
Total Imports, Ton
+12.6 11,098 12,496 ol = 3)3buall alall aSliayl)
General Cargo Exports, Ton
) ) : ol — 3 yaluall Akl gl
Bulk Cargo - Exports, Ton
15 805,931 793,826 oo 3yshuall cubyglondl pdlicn;
Contr. Cargo - Exports, Ton
13 817,029 806,322 ol — @hpalall Sl
Total Exports, Ton
+23 9,566,708 9,789 224 ol — @bsbally @byl e
Total Imports & Exports Ton
+260 20 72 o — (3,0 3 ulall hliadl Slan]
Total Tranzit Cargo, Ton
+3.78 354229 367,591 sl At el s
Contr - Imports, TEU
+11.4 289428 322,161 2sball Balsell 2loslel) e
Contr - Exports, TEU
+8.7 634,657 689,752 yalally 3)l5l) sl aslal sue

Total Contr. Throughput. TEU

< 9teio ALES Cawal aibiny (ALES ASliny ol allew iccdia il (ulST ( ulST icenlil cagas Lé)@ 1Jedd dalall ilndl @
Lgpi Z\.tjh.u g~ (Ciaal ‘Cj.n.ba J&.«l:' 3)}‘5.” Z\-SLA.A.” éLm.«.” [

® General Cargo includes: Commercial, Steel, Pipes, Bags, Cement Bags, Timber, Vehicles, Mob.

Mach. Semi - Heavy, Heavy Cargo & Rocks.
® Bulk Cargo includes: Grain, Aggregates, Other Bulk.
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MAIN INDICATORS OF SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC
AT SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 2014

obed!
Description

ol

e

Description

No- of Vessels Arrived
General Cargo - Imports, Ton
Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton
Livestock - Imports, Ton
Contr. Cargo - Imports, Ton
Total Imports, Ton

General - Cargo - Exports, Ton
Bulk Cargo - Exports, Ton
Contr Cargo - Exports, Ton
Total Exports Ton

Total Cargo Handled Ton

Average Handled per Month,
Ton

Averge Handled per Day, Ton
Total Tranzit Cargo, Ton

No. of Import Contr, TEU

No. of Export Contr, TEU
Total Contr Throughput, TEU

Monthly Average TEU

No. of Imported Vehicles
No. of Exported Vehicles

Livestock Discharged, Heads

2,358
1,263,124
2,838,500

42,230
4,839,048
8,982,902

12,496

793,826
806,322
9,789,224

815,769

26,820
72
367,591
322,161
689,752

57,480

177,879
2,445
848,231

R alal el e
ol = 33,15 dalall Sl
ol = 53150 &dLal Sl
ol — 5,05 il gl
ol = 33,150 cilyglaetl gl
ol = @laylgll x|
ob — 3y3lall dalall LSl
ol = 353kl ALl Sl
ol = 353kl alyslaall gl
ob — alyslall llea

ol = (@lysbis + @l ) Wgliall Sliadl
oo — Agliall (Sl (6 gl darugiall

ob — Agliadl Bladl asddl darugiadl
ob = (caxil) &bl Slaadl lea|
33,15l Al eiligl=tl sue
3 ya3lall Ll abigl=ll sae
3yslally 3,18l Ll wbigledl sue

3,50ally 53,41

33,11l &l beaadl s

3 yalall calylecd! soe

33151l il sl sue
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COMPARISON OF MAIN INDICATORS OF SHUWAIKH PORT
DURING 2013 - 2014

Description

No- of Vessels Arrived
General Cargo - Imports, Ton
Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton
Livestock - Imports, Ton
Contr. Cargo - Imports, Ton
Total Imports, Ton
General - Cargo - Exports, Ton
Bulk Cargo - Exports, Ton
Contr Cargo - Exports, Ton
Total Exports, Ton

Total Cargo Handled Ton
Average Handled per Month, Ton
Average Handled per Day, Ton
Total Tranzit Cargo, Ton
No. of Import Contr, TEU
No. of Export Contr, TEU
Total Contr Throughput, TEU
Monthly Average TEU
No. of Imported Vehicles
No. of Exported Vehicles

Livestock Discharged, Heads

SE3ES

-8.5 2,577
-28.5 1,765,884
+21 2,344,350
+6.6 39,625
+5.2 4,599,820
+2.7 8,749,679
+12.6 11,098
-1.5 805,931
-13 817,029
+2.3 9,566,708
+2.3 797,226
+2.3 26,210
+260 20
+6.5 345,229
+11.3 289,428
+8.7 634,657
+8.7 52,888
-8.7 194,862
-233 3,186
+8.5 782,136

2,358
1,263,124
2,838,500

42,230
4,839,048
8,982,902

12,496

793,826

806,322
9,789,224

815,769

26,820

72

367,591

322,161

689,752

57,480

177,879

2,445

848,231

Laslall pyacdl sue

ol = 33,141 Aalall aSlia i
oo = 83,1531 450! aSlia !
o — 33,1511 Sl sl

o = 83,148 @bygleet] ASliny
ol = &lsylll e

ol = 3)3luall Asladl aSlia !
ob = 3 skl A5l ASleadl
ol = 83kl @bgleet] ailiny
ob - abalall Sl

ob = (@l + clyyly) gliall Ll
ob - Agliall Sladl gl dacugiall
ob - Usliell dladl agdl dasugiall
o = (ol yll) 3 plall ladl Hlea!
33,1 6dl LISl cbigletl sue
5 yslall Al cilygletl sue
8ybially 33yl¢ll Ll cliglzdl sac
83biallg 33,15l cslygleld gyl danaagiall
331l lyledl sue

BJALA_” Qb\:uu.” Al

33)15ll il sall sae
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NUMBER AND TYPES OF VESSELS ARRIVED AT SHUWAIKH PORT
DURING 2014

lgl>
Container

1
K|

Vehicles
A g_u:lg.a
Livestock

Passengers

January 37 18 37 11 5 3 6 4 5 6 94 226
February 34 13 24 12 3 2 4 1 14 8 96 211
March 36 28 36 16 9 3 4 8 8 8 99 255
April 30 9 29 10 6 1 4 4 11 8 96 208
May 38 17 30 11 6 1 6 4 11 7 72 203
June 30 21 36 14 6 2 5 2 3 11 68 198
July 30 17 32 10 6 1 5 8 5 10 53 177
August 33 23 36 8 5 3 4 2 15 16 49 194

September 37 17 27 5 6 2 3 2 6 14 68 187

October 39 15 35 7 4 1 4 2 3 10 58 178

November 33 21 31 7 4 2 4 4 5 7 29 147

December 40 22 28 21 3 2 4 3 6 6 39 174

Total 417 221 381 132 63 23 53 44 92 111 821 2358

Mon.Av. 35 18 32 11 5 2 4 4 8 9 68 196
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COMPARISON OF NO. OF VESSELS ARRIVED SHUWAIKH

PORT DURING 2013 - 2014

= D

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

Mon.Av.

211

255

208

203

198

177

194

187

178

147

174

2358

196

203

204

198

213

198

221

211

254

226

216

232

2577

214
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NO. OF V/LS ARRIVED SHUWAIKH PORT ACCORDING TO FLAG - 2014

I

G.C.C e glalll Gl J9
1 Kuwait 197 S|
2 Bahrain 46 oyl
3 Oman 2 olea
4 UAE 88 sasiad| A pall clsLaY)

Sub Total 333 Sl gsazmall
Il ASIA &S. PACIFIC Sliaul ) g g Lia
5 Bangladesh 2 Ol
6 China 12 ol
7 Hong Kong 46 S fsa
8 India 15 gl
9 Iran 306 ol sl
10 lIraq 1 Bl yadl
11 Japan 27 oLl
12 Jordan 1 oY
13 Malysia 1 Lyle
14 Marshall Islands 75 JLiaslall yy
15 Mangolia 10 L gaie
16 Pakistan 3 oliusl
17 Philippines 1 ot
18 S.Korea 17 Augimtl LysS
19 Singapore 66 5590l
20 Tailand 1 L
21 Vanuatu 3 Figiln

Sub Total 587 3 g semed!
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NO. OF V/LS ARRIVED SHUWAIKH PORT ACCORDING TO FLAG - 2014

D I e

il AFRICA
22 Comoros 3 ,Mn Jyee
23 Egypt 1 o
24 Liberia 91 Lyt
25 Sieraleune 6 Y% (oW
26 Tanzania 4 Lol ya
Sub Total 105 Sl g ezl
IV EUROPE Ligygl
27 Cyprus 138 o pid
28 Denmark 26 oyl
29 France 2 Loy
30 Germany 19 LoLedi
31 Gibralter 47 Byl
32 Greece 1 oL sl
33 ltaly 1 Ll
34 Malta 14 Uatle
35 Moldavia 14 Lol g
36 Netherland 12 faidoa
37 Norway 18 ol
38 Portugal 48 Js i
39 Turkey 2 LS5
40 United Kingdom 33 Bumiall ASLesl

Sub Total 375 Syl g sazmall
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NO. OF V/LS ARRIVED SHUWAIKH PORT ACCORDING TO FLAG - 2014

srol  counin | i3

AMERICA
41 Antigua 38 s
42 Bahamas 95 LalaL
43 Belize 2 Sl
44 Bermuda 2 v
45 Cayman Island 9 oleslS 355
46 Panama 585 Loy
47 St- Kitts & Nevis 47 ooty S8 S S
48 St. Vincent 81 s il
49 USA 95 suziall LYl

Sub Total 954 A3 g gamall
50 New Zealand (cook islands) g A3y ps

___lcranp o 2358
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CARGO HANDLED AT SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 2014 - (TON)

i ] il S
Month Imports Exports Total Daily Average
January 803,424 93,128 896,552 28,921
February 672,757 63,849 736,606 26,307
March 759,729 77,688 837417 27,013
April 631,951 89,621 721,572 24,052
May 742436 78,531 820,967 26,483
June 665,328 63,371 728,699 24,290
July 868,862 63,307 932,169 30,070
August 648.476 40,644 689,120 22,230
September 758,152 65,193 823,345 27,445
October 857,872 54,043 911,915 29417
November 716,968 50,752 767,720 25,591
December 856,947 66,195 923,142 29,779
TOTAL 8,982,902 806,322 9,789,224 26,820

Mon, Av 748,515 67,194 815,769
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m IMPORTS BY COMMODITY AT SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 2014 - (TON)
g

o

7-‘..

Slaul kS | S

Cement Vehicles Heavy | Grain Aggreg- | Cement

ercial Bags ale

3,649 | 14,736 29548 | 3211 122,204 116,270 | 7,274 | 439,378 RElIREYZ}

Feb | 2,842 | 5,723 | 3,194 | 5593 | 4,884 - 19348 | 3,595 | 33,766 | 5240 | 2913 | 29,670 - - 149,736 | 4,478 | 401,775 WIPNEL
Mar | 2,657 | 16,589 | 17,202 | 28,172 | 8,939 - 344141 2554 | 39,732 | 1,733 | 2,660 | 160,077 | 200 - 106971 | 7,980 | 329849 WRENPY
Apr | 1378 | 1,363 - 1,719 | 4231 | 3,340 | 33,124 | 3468 - 687 | 3479 | 24,7153 | 24,035 - 132,509 | 479 | 397386 XIS
May | 1,984 | 26378 | 5,648 | 12,752 | 5976 - 17,666 | 2400 | 12,034 | 1,494 | 6,792 | 66,930 - - 149,556 | 2,070 | 430,756 [MEYZRLS
June | 3,694 | 15,098 | 9.842 | 16947 | 8461 - 26,564 | 4,257 - 8450 | 5,524 | 95071 | 8,925 - 116,023 | 699 | 345,773 WLRRIA
July | 1,108 | 37,594 | 7,291 | 2,316 | 4,231 - 20,967 | 2,533 - 9,584 | 2,962 | 246,713 | 12,028 - 82,503 | 537 | 438495 RIGE(Y
Aug | 1,804 | 30,585 (29,196 | 10,902 | 7,252 | 4,555 | 27472 | 4,655 - 9,055 | 4,682 | 44900 | 9,076 - 91,515 | 6,444 | 366,381 REREI[
Sep | 1,156 | 38,561 | 10448 | 755 - 1,286 | 16,665 | 3,153 - 10,056 | 3,545 | 124,893 | 10,398 - 116,040 | 3,394 | 417802 WEHEY
Oct | 2,818 | 53,661 | 22,758 | 8,087 | 9,768 - 35431 | 4418 - 8,694 | 12,973 | 82,864 | 10,159 - 116,033 | 2,117 | 488,091 REEIRIY
Nov | 5,179 | 7806 | 16,061 | 4364 | 8461 | 2,571 | 23,466 | 3,165 - 2,644 | 6,227 | 106,245 | 11,919 - 136,008 | 3,922 | 378930 WACRILS
Dec | 2,164 | 12,778 | 7,847 | 27,465 | 6,884 - 32,852 | 3,250 - 11,798 | 12,657 | 109,122 | 32,882 - 189,980 | 2,836 | 404432 RAIRLYE

TOTAL | 30,433 | 260,872 | 135282 | 131,099 | 73971 | 11,752 | 317,517 | 40,659 | 113,236 | 81,165 | 67,138 | 1,213,442 | 121914 1,503,144 | 42,230 | 4,839,048 | 8,982,902

2,536 | 21,739 | 11,274 | 10,925 | 6,164 | 979 | 26,460 | 3,388 9,436 | 6,764 | 5,595 | 101,120 | 10,160 125262 | 3,519 | 403254 | 748,575
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(o) Yo ¢ ple #1631 Com gl 2l o il yaleat
EXPORTS BY COMMODITY FROM SHWAIKH PORT DURING 2014 - (TON)

Gl wis el S ched S s ol o Wbla Ud g UL cded il clyb

Month ~ Comm Steel Pipes Bags  Cement Timber Vehices . Rocks  Semi  Heavy Grain Cemen ik,  Live  Contr

ercial Bags heavy Bulk  Cement stock Cargo

TOTAL 1,693 1,736 1,193 793826

Mon.Av. 141 147 99 66,152

93,128
63,349
77,688
89,621
78,531
63,371
63,307
40,644
65,193
54,043
50,752
66,195

806,322

67,194
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LIVESTOCK DISCHARGED DURING 2014

gl oo — Oyl dctall
Month Weight -Ton Number

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

Mon. Av.

7,274

4478

7,980

479

2,070

699

537

6,444

3,394

2,117

3,922

2,836

42,230

3,519

145,348

89,714

157,706

11,276

41,718

14,832

11,335

131,591

65,732

38,504

80,075

60,409

848,231

70,686
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NO. OF VEHICLES & MACHINES DISCHARGED DURING 2014

S o { LY
Vehicles Machines

gl
Month

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
Septembr
October
November

December
Total
Mon.Av.

392
117
637
189
128
182
112
165
31
2
354
136

2,445

204

24

1
2

42

W 3 W

112
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MONTHLY THROUGHPUT-2014

Slgllt Qb.hr: alasmo
SHUWAIKH CONTAINER TERMINAL S.C.T

YN Sliglonld B gl | 48yt

Ol (y0 B pael RESRIpEPS TRUIRT ot Jalis
DISCH.FROM V/LS LOADED TO V/LS V/LS EXCHANGE
20’ 40’ TEU 20’ 40’ TEU

January 11,285 10,452 32,189 10,267 8,438 27,143 21,552 18,890 59,332
February 9,635 10,117 29,869 9,715 8,617 26,949 19,350 18,734 56,818
March 7,855 7,977 23,809 7,741 7,200 22,141 15,596 15,177 45,950
April 9,558 10,428 30,414 9,052 7,784 24,620 18,610 18,212 55,034
May 10,302 11,885 34,072 9,123 8,760 26,643 19,425 20,645 60,715
June 8,380 8,980 26,340 8,756 8,140 25,036 17,136 17,120 51,376
July 10,371 11,964 34,299 9,154 7,858 24,870 19,525 19,822 59,169
August 8,702 9,641 27,984 8,891 8,578 26,047 17,593 18,219 54,031
September 9,763 11,014 31,791 9,848 9,660 29,168 19,611 20,674 60,959
October 11,636 12,880 37,396 11,226 11,188 33,602 22,862 24,068 70,998
November 8,818 9,932 28,682 9,168 8,884 26,936 17,986 18,816 55,618
December 9,268 10,739 30,746 9,324 9,841 29,006 18,592 20,580 59,752
TOTAL 115,573 | 126,009 | 367,591 | 112,265 | 104,948 | 322,161 | 227,838 | 230,957 | 689,752
Mon.Av. 9,631 10,501 30,633 9,355 8,746 26,847 18,986 19,247 57,480
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TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER
TRAFFIC AT SHUWAIKH PORT
DURING 2010 - 2014
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TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC AT
SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 2010 - 2014

Oled!
Description

2,358

1,263,124

2,838,500

42,230

4,839,048

8,982,209

12,496

793,826

806,322

9,789,224

367,591

322,161

689,752

2,577

1,765,884

2,344,350

39,625

4,599,820

8,749,679

11,098

805,931

817,029

9,566,708

345,229

289,428

634,657

crgiul caslnn Dl sl
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2,023

1,411,319

2,373,640

32,036

4,853,811

8,670,806

22,670

1,171,449

1,194,119

9,864,925

360,700

319,864

680,564

2,507

1,629,915

2,057,257

48,882

4,902,764

8,638,818

43,216

1,169,015

1,212,231

9,851,049

362,466

328,683

691,149

2,071

1,307,014

1,773,836

49,570

4,810,846

7,941,266

13.101

1,189,069

1,202,170

9,143,436

363,017

334,468

697,485

9l sliee

Laslall yacll sue
No - of Vessels Arrived
oo — 33,1581 Aalall gl
General Cargo Imports. Ton
oo = 33,1511 ALl gl
Bulk Cargo. Imports, Ton

ol = 33,51l Al il gall
Livestock Imports, Ton

oo = 33,15 clyglaatt liay
Contr Cargo Imprts. Ton

ob — @byl Slex]
Total Imports, Ton
oo = 3ysliall aladl ailia!
General Cargo Exports,Ton
oo = 35ulall 2Ll Sl
Bulk Cargo-Exports.Ton
oo = 35alall cilygletl gSlony
Contr - Cargo - Exports, Ton
ob = ohaball Sl
Total Exports,Ton
ob = Shalally ol lea
Total Imports & Exports, Ton
5,1 ol LISl bigldl sae
Contr. Imports, TEU
3 yaleatl LISl cbigl=etl sue
Contr.Exports. TEU

3yaleally 3,1 6l1 AalSatl ciligletl sue
Total Contr. Throughput, TEU
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IMPORT COMMODITIES AT SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 2010 - 2014

obed!
Description

1,263,124 1,765,884 1,411,319 1,629,915 1,307,014 ol Ealall gliad)
General Cargo, Ton

42,230 39,625 32,036 48,882 49,570 Ok el
Livestock,Ton

1,213,442 766,479 766,924 631,409 679,950 “”"“L‘” T
Bulk Grain, Ton

Bulk Cement,Ton

ob ¢sdo
Bulk, Aggregate, Ton

1,503,144 1,300,425 1,403,437 1,105,956 971,162

ob > ahle
121,914 277,446 203,279 319,893 122,724 Other Bulk, Ton

ob byl gl

4,839,048 4,599,820 4,853,811 4,902,764 4,810,846 .
Container Cargo Ton

8982902 8749679 8,670,800 8,638,818 7,041,266 gl Bylsll giliad| len
Total Imports, Ton

go ALE ol piliny ALE piliay T il i ial GobST GubST il i (g)lnd 1 Jads Lalall giliadl @
e General Cargo includes: Commercial, Steel, Pipes, Bags, Timber, Vehicles, Mob.
Mach. Semi -Heavy, Heavy Cargo & Rocks.

YoNE - Yo\ e Byall IS rugddl slice (e Byaball ailiad) il sy
EXPORT COMMODITIES FROM SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 2010 - 2014

o [a o fan 120 oucipin

ob ul.dl
12,496 11,098 22,670 43,216 13,101 General Cargo Ton

ob @dlal Gleal
Bulk Cargo. Ton

ob cligladl gl

793,826 805,931 1,171,449 1,169,015 1,189,069 .
Container Cargo. Ton

806,322 817,020 1,194,119 1,212,231 1,202,170 o el il il e
Total Exports. Ton
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TOTAL CARGO & CONTAINER
TRAFFIC AT SHUWAIKH PORT
DURING 1978 -2014
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Y0 VE — VAVA By0alt IS gl ¢ e

3yaall oda IMA (ALAAY A4 Y) Il olo (£,Y7E,YA0) cra clsylgll casly @

oudd I ol (VYR8 A) I (8Y,284) e caly ade auljslaall dcudlly Lol @
.5 yuall

ol (A,ATE,4Y0) Al ol (£,YVTLVYE) (e Agliadl ailiadl 3eS cusly LS @

(VY,YVY) Uglics VAVA ale slisedl Tan 033 (3 yabeally 53,1l cabiglell Adlly i @
Yoodale dugle (VY,0T0) Gl Yo oA ale Bugla (AVY,418) L] sl AalSe A9l
(A+,018) Gl Vo) ) ale dagls (TA),164) g Yo )+ ale gl (AV, £A0) 1 g
YoV e ale (AR, VOY) Y)Y ale (VE,710V) JlgY )Y ale

sl eligay Slyglatly aliad] 385m lax| st 2591 Jylaxll @

YVE = VAVA e sl yalaally aalsylll -

Y oVE = VAVA 3,5l I 3yalially 55,1501 ISl culigloed! 38, —
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oo — Yo e (I VAVA e Sl yalat g cilayl gl
IMPORTS & EXPORTS FROM 1978 - 2014 - TON
ggoead!

4,234,285
4,649,737
5,317,835
6,596,377
7,302,328
6,081,881
6,433,699
4,739919
3,019,355
3,032,998
3,641,608
3,472,980
N.A
383,672
1348.934
2,332,582
3,549,695
3,228,553
3412,121
3,595,639
3,330,026
3,869,707
4,096,836
3,735,049
4930915
5,707,110
6,315,800
7,026,482
7,076,926
7,449,227
7,886,606
7,893,212
7,941,266
8,638,818
8,670,806
8,749,679
8,982,902

42 449
113,230
143,675
118,534
90,044
99,008
171,415
253,884
217.470
189,048
133,185
127,017

N.A
2361
34,603
192,864

404,996
302,541
264,853
227,150
227,995
273,460
280,180
273,049
273,841
755,813

1,162,887

1213264

1,059,034

1,103,222

1,219,908

1,116,615

1,202,170

1212231

1,194,119
817,029
806,322

Total

4,276,734
4,762,967
5,461,510
6.,714911
7,392,372
6,180,889
6,005,114
4,993,803
3,236,825
3,222,046
3,774,793
3,600,000
N.A
386,033
1,383,537
2,525,445
3,954,691
3,531,094
3,676,974
3,822,789
3,558,021
4,143,167
4,377,016
4,008,492
5,204,756
6,462,923
7,478,687
8,239,746
8,135,960
8,552,449
9,106,514
9,009,827
9,143,436
9,851,049
9,864,925

9,566,708
9,789,224

9l sliee
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TOTAL CONTAINER THROUGHPUT AT SHUWAIKH PORT DURING 1978 - 2014

33yladl bttt [ Brabatt ciboglomdt | 5a)1s31 ciliglont

Import Contr. Export i)
Total Throughput
TEU Contr TEU TEU

1978 37,757 35,620 73,377
1979 61,025 64,878 125,903
1980 87,020 83,776 170,796
1981 110,358 113,597 223,955
1982 117,449 110,445 227,894
1983 52,447 52,174 104,621
1984 64,435 63,756 128,191
1985 65,226 63,918 129,144
1986 54,937 54,584 109,521
1987 56,005 55,405 111,410
1988 58,064 59,114 117,178
1989 N.A N.A 124,033
1990 N.A N.A 57,872
1991 4,406 3,539 7,945
1992 14,060 14,245 28,305
1993 45,972 45,804 91,776
1994 85,686 86,248 171,934
1995 82,287 83,835 166,122
1996 64,562 64,227 128,789
1997 65,433 64,072 128,505
1998 59,302 59,791 119,003
1999 60,778 58,570 119,348
2000 65,051 59,749 124,800
2001 82,681 72,848 155,529
2002 107,093 98,564 205,657
2003 188,654 164,068 352,722
2004 233,481 224,701 458,182
2005 276,779 271,685 548,464
2006 314,733 304,739 619,472
2007 366,893 344,851 711,744
2008 415,659 398,310 813,969
2009 377,558 355,002 732,560
2010 363,017 334,468 697,485
2011 362,466 328,683 691,149
2012 360,700 319,864 680,564
2013 345,229 289,428 634,657

2014 367,591 322,161 689,752
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SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER
TRAFFIC AT SHUAIBA PORT, 2014
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(V££A) Jolie o Aiaes (WVER) Yo ¢ ale slicadl I 2aslall pacdl sae SJlex| 2 @

TN s Aigds (TVA) omdinll yglasll Gl S -
XY,V s Bia (OVY) Lol Ggin g Lo —
LV, Y A dnaa (VAY) Lz, Jga -
ZIVLY Ay 3z (YY) Lossl J9s -

AYY LV At Bdew (6) ) 380 pa¥! sl oY sllg 3D IS0 el Joa -

ol sae el e 7+ Ay Ad (VW E) racall 008 (o g1 Al 9 coual 0lS
el oglaill uloms J93 ale )3 Sl il el cpe Z1Y & Auadyy Zeslal|
YT ale ol (YVLEYY,V08) ilie YoV & ale ola (YT, 807, V08) @ilsylgll caly @
A5V @le gl 33,501 Ll eleds 43y
YO ale ple (WY, £AR) Jolie Yo & ale glo (TAY,AQY) il 33,19 dale piliny —

ale ol (Y4,711,8V0) Jlae Yo ¢ ale glo (Y2, A7), YY4) el 33505 A8l piliny -
LYY
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YNY
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il e 2891 cilie gl @l paliall culas dBy YT ale

YT ale ol (£2,Y£0) Jolia Yo 18 ale la (A, 104) il 555l dele piliny -

ol (Y. VEY YY) Blie Y218 ale ola (Y, ASALA£) il 35alio 2l gl -
YO ale

ale o (V. Y18, 0TA) Jolie Y41 g ale gl (1,210, VAT) el 5yslo @byl il -
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TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC AT
SHUAIBA PORT DURING 2013 - 2014.

obed
Description

e A e No. oa;ili‘s;j;fsl ;\:rived
+1162 177,489 383,892 Gone ;”:I’ C;‘:;:ﬂg‘::; Ton
+2.7 20,366,475 20,921,229 Bulk’“z;;gﬁ‘ ﬁ;”;fr“t:f‘mn
TS SR LR Contaﬁéiéé};‘ragl:-\lzr_‘r‘\s:ﬁs. Ton
+45 21433754 22,403,754 . ::; I‘Tr‘;’:g r“t":;(‘) .
+81.9 44,345 80,659 Geneﬁ’r’; fg;:;;fg‘)‘(g:“r&"’Ton
+24 2,742,213 2,808,804 Bu?lj:,é:::; ‘E“;‘;(‘)C;t“s“;;n
123 1,214,568 1,065,186 e e B B T
e e Chilales SRR Total Inij;:"t)sm;éi:gitsﬁon
+36 25434880 26,358,403 C’J‘T';‘;;‘“Ej(‘; :‘::“Tg‘n“"
+18.3 72,150 85,347 Nogf;::)dr‘t‘éiﬁ‘r?EU
-3.3 133,342 128,950 No):fé;;‘i“;‘t HC%:;TJEU
+4.3 205,492 214,297 To)ta“l“gﬁo n)t‘f ';ﬁﬁ;“ﬁ:;”.r;u

D9Pmo ALES Caiad aibing ALES Al (ldT il s (ciaal GubST ulST ol copas Lé)L;B et dslall Alndl @
Lgpi :\.:v\.‘.u TSRS (Caiaal ‘Cj""m d.a.ﬁh:' 3.})‘5.” ML«.J‘ éw‘ [

® General Cargo includes: Commercial, Steel, Pipes, Bags, Cement Bags, Timber, Vehicles, Mob.

Mach. Semi - Heavy, Heavy Cargo & Rocks.

e Bulk Cargo includes: Grain, Aggregates, Other Bulk.
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MAIN INDICATORS OF SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC
AT SHUAIBA PORT DURING 2014

I 7 G

No.of Vessels Arrived
General Cargo-Imports,Ton
Bulk Cargo - Imports, Ton
Contr.Cargo - Imports.Ton
Total Imports,Ton

General Cargo. Exports, Ton
Bulk Cargo -Exports, Ton
Contr, Cargo-Exports, Ton
Total Exports, Ton

Total Cargo Handled.Ton

Average Handled Per Month, Ton

Average Handled Per Day,Ton
No.of Import Contr. TEU

No.of Export.Contr.TEU

Total Throughput, TEU
Monthly Average,TEU

No. of Imported Vehicles

No.of Exported Vehicles

1,749
383,892
20,921,229
1,098,633
22,403,754
80,659
2,808,804
1,065,186
3,954,649
26,358,403
2,196,534
72,215
85,347
128,950
214,297
17,858
516

930

PR 01 [ - FO { VS

ol — 331931 Zalatl piliad

oo — 8ylat Adlad | ailad!

ol — Byla8) cilyglond! ailiay

b - Syl GIlan

oo 3ysliall Zalall ailiad)

ol - 3kl Aol ailad)

ol — 3ysbiall lglod ) adlias

ol - Shlall Siles ]

oo — (@b + @layly) A gliet! ailadl
ob - W gliadl ailiadll (e dawgiall
ol - Wbl piladd osdl dawgiel!
83,1931 2B Sbsglont | dure

8yslal| LAl Obigld | sue

8yaliallg 3a)lat1 BT iliglontf dae
3yskuatly 33yl Sbiglomld (6 pgid| dawgial!

33y1931 Sfyledt due

Syabatt Oifylend! dae
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COMPARISON OF MAIN INDICATORS AT SHUAIBA PORT
DURING 2013-2014

No. of Vessels Arrived +20.8 1,448 1,749 Laslall acdl sue
General Cargo -Imports, Ton +116.2 177,489 383,892 ob = 53151l Zalall gilial
Bulk Cargo-Imports, Ton +2.7 20,366,475 20,921,229 ob = 33,1l 2Ll aSlial
Contr.Cargo -Imports,Ton +23.5 889,790 1,098,633 ob = 33,0l lglall gilny
Total Imports, Ton +4.5 21,433,754 22,403,754 ob - alylsl e
General Cargo -Exports,Ton  +81.9 44,345 80,659 ob = 3yalall Zeladl gl
Bulk Cargo -Exports, Ton +2.4 2472213 2,808,804 ob - 3ysball Lkl dSlayl
Contr.Cargo -Exports,Ton -12.3 1,214,568 1,065,186 ob = 3 yblall @bl il
Total Cargo Exports, Ton -1.2 4,001,126 3,954,649 ob = el yball ke
Total Cargo Handled, Ton +3.6 25,434,880 26,358,403 L - (aljlo + clyls) ashiall iliad

Average Handled Per Month, Ton +3.6 2,119,573 2,196,534 o - Wgliall pSliad (g gdl dagiall

Average Handled Per Day, Ton +3.6 69,685 72,215 ol — Ugliall pSliadl asll dasgiall
No. of Import Contr, TEU +18.3 72,150 85,347 3351801 LIS @lglatl sue
No.of Export Cotr, TEU -3.3 133,342 128,950 5 yaleall LalSall ciliglatl sue
Total Throughput, TEU +4.3 205,492 214,297 3yaleally byl ol Ll ciligladl sae
Monthly Average, TEU +4.3 17,124 17,858 3yabally 53yl clysleld 6] dacagial
No. of Imported Vehicles -37.1 820 516 333188l @l ylecadl sae

No.of Exported Vehicles +68.2 553 930 3yaleall eyl sue
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NUMBER & TYPES OF VESSELS ARRIVED AT SHUAIBA PORT

2589 el
Bunker § Others

DURING 2014

abigles

Chemicals

January 27 15 - 40 1 4 52 139
February 26 5 - 43 2 3 30 109
March 22 9 - 46 3 3 47 130
April 25 11 - 45 7 7 29 124
May 24 12 = 48 4 4 36 128
June 21 9 = 40 2 13 43 128
July 22 8 1 54 1 10 52 148
August 25 10 1 43 3 7 57 146
September 32 11 - 47 1 7 58 156
October 31 10 - 47 3 9 65 165
November 29 11 = 47 2 7 74 170
December 29 6 = 50 4 6 111 206
Total 313 117 2 550 33 80 654 1749

Mon. Av. 26 10 - 46 3 7 54 146
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COMPARISON OF OF VESSELS ARRIVED SHUAIBA PORT
DURING 2013 - 2014

g
Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

Mon.Av.

139

109

130

124

128

128

148

146

156

165

170

206

1749

146

123

128

134

124

128

109

119

123

117

111

115

117

1448

121
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YorE alal o8 yell @lalt ik Zocadill slice 1) Aoslall cpaad! sac
NO.OF V/LS ARRIVED SHUAIBA PORT ACCORDING TO FLAG - 2014

svo] oo M

I G.C.C ) glaid| ulos J9a

1 Kuwait 174 oS

2 Babhrain 35 oyl
3 Qatar 4 had
4  Saudia Arabia 2 Lsgrdd!
5 UALE 64 dasiall Apyall el LY
Sub Total 279 5 g gamall

Il ASIA &S. PACIFIC lawld) wgiong Lewi

6 Bangladesh 2 oM
7 China 4 ol

8 Hong Kong 29 S wisa
9 India 35 gl
10 Iran 386 olxl
11 Jordan 1 oY
12 Kiribati 1 Slars
13 Malysia 4 Lydle
14 Marshall Islands 64 JLasladl yia
15 Philippines 3 oot
16 Singapore 18 35980k
17 South Korea 9 dugimtl LysS
18 Thailand 1 LML
19 Vietnam 16 alig®
Sub Total 573 3 gamall

N AFRICA i 8
20 Liberia 131 L
21  sieraleune 4 sl e
22  Tanzania 46 kil

Sub Total 181 ‘.’:’)""'” ¢ 9a>ual
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Yo\t alal pgdyolf @lall Lids 2ol slice ) Aaslall il sae
NO.OF V/LS ARRIVED SHUAIBA PORT ACCORDING TO FLAG - 2014

Country [\[o o] Wou I
V/LS

EUROPE Ligyol
23  Croatia 1 Laly,S
24 cyprus 60 oo B
25 Dpenmark 16 &yl
26  Germany 17 LoLal
27  Gibralter 47 Bkl Jux
28 Greece 4 olisdll
29 aly 5 LUa!
30  Luxemburg 4 ToseensSs!
31  Malta 54 Latla
32  Moldavia 6 Lol e
33 Netherland 17 lilsa
34  Norway 4 el
35  Portugal 18 Jlal
36 Russia 1 L)
37  Switzerland 3 | eazgan
38  Turkey 8 LS 3
39  United Kingdom 37 5aziall 2SLesll

Sub Total 302 el sl
V  AMERICA 1S pa
40 Antigua 51 [ gzl
41 Bahamas 50 Lalald!
42 Belize 6 Sl
43 Panama 161 e
44 St.Kitts & Nevis 23 a1 S el
45 St.Vincent 35 ORI YO
46 US.A 88 A0 5aY Buxiall cl¥ gl

Sub Total 414 Syl g sazmall

GRAND TOTAL 1749 S g gamell
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CARGO HANDLED AT SHUAIBA POTRT DURING 2014 - (TON)

g
Month

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

Mon,Av,

Slaylgdd
Imports

1,697,132
1,642,250
1,792,842
1,865,536
2,052,532
1,964,374
1,969 406
1,642,776
1,772,074
1,955,440
2,014,810
2,034,582
22,403,754

1,866,980

Qb;\.m.ﬂ t}o:-..q.ﬂ &,ﬁkdi Jaadt
Exports Total Daily Average

344,548

304,110

368,090

300,364

313,983

341,998

384,100

300,535

256,505

428,387

336,099

275,930

3,954,649

329,554

2,041,680

1,946,360

2,160,932

2,165,900

2,366,515

2,306,372

2,353,506

1,943,311

2,028,579

2,383,827

2,350,909

2,310,512

26,358,403

2,196,534

65,861

69,513

69,707

72,197

76,339

76,879

75,920

62,687

67,619

76,898

78,364

74,533

72,215
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KUWAIT PORTS AUTHORIT

&=

s

-

U]
Month Comm

gl

ercial

Sl

Steel

(o) Yo & ale £193%) Cm Deaadil clicca () ilaylgd
IMPORTS BY COMMODITY AT SHUAIBA PORT DURING 2014

ol

Bags

5,815

_...Lk_ﬂ %_...h‘
Cement

Bags

S

Timber

S
Vehicles

Mob. e

Mach

JrEw @ai

Semi.
heavy

63! b
Other
Bulk

147,266

1,154,377

- (TON)

283,001

1,697,132

1,642,250

1,792,842

1,865,536

2,052,532

1,964,374

1,969,406

1,642,776

1,772,074

1,955,440

Feb 138 | 1,118 . 4,894 ; ; 21 3,510 310 261 242,208 | 1,182,080 | 130,246
Mar 803 . . 6,793 . ; 12 2,325 11,582 | 3,115 399,281 | 1,038,738 | 252,251
Apr 985 . . 3052 | 2,100 . . 14 19,877 | 9,102 465,499 | 1,048,893 | 226,413
May 559 | 1,827 | 7406 | 6,090 ; 295 85 11,130 | 5,441 552,206 | 1,201,509 | 173,749
Jun 224 . . 6,337 | 1650 | 615 42 4,391 10,508 | 1,392 430,428 | 1,124595 | 270,649
Jul 1,099 | 12665 | 9,166 | 10,326 . 376 63 261 9,862 | 5456 260,400 | 1,343241 | 233,121
Aug 811 ; 198 | 3900 | 2,100 ; 34 | 257 6475 | 24,392 399,301 | 890,440 | 221,537
Sep 343 93 | 16875 | 5409 ; ; 79 3,242 3,759 | 1,899 431,067 | 1072247 | 131,789
Oct 4235 | 321 | 5447 | 10,636 ; ; 474 | 2143 12,656 | 12,824 605,337 | 1,054,985 | 141,999
Nov 2366 | 673 | 2085 | 6529 ; ; 70 957 3839 | 8012 623,453 | 1184925 | 96,162

2,014,810

16,335

1,361

1,391

9,227

79,008

6,584

663

83

123

20,743

1,729

117,577

410,750

4,967,216

413,935

1,407,216

13,703,246

1,141,937

89,760

2,250,761

187,564

9,034,582

22,403,754

1,866,980
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(o) Yo )t ale £193% 1 Cs deaadid! slcca (ro Ol palial!
EXPORTS BY COMMODITY FROM SHUAIBA PORT DURING 2014 - (TON)

o

ac ‘e |
KUWAIT PORTS AUTHORIT 1 £ 144
AR -

el Gyls s bl kSl el Sl cdis s Mob i e Adiawy  Alas g ORI pade cied olygls Sleay!

Month Commercdl ~ Steel Pipes  Bags  Cement Timber Vehies ~ Mah  Rocks  Semi  Heavy Grain OtherBulk Agpregate Cement Live  Contr Total
heavy stock  Cargo

Jan- 78 - - - - - 86 600 - 266 444 - 257,205 - - - 85,869 |EKZZETE]

Feb 101 - - - - - 10 10 - - - - 218,417 - - - 85,572 AN

Mar 137 - - - - - 584 2,465 - 313 27 - 283,863 - - - 80,701 368,090

Apr 52 - - 101 - - 12 1,100 - 358 205 - 208,837 - - - AN 300,364

May 170 - - - - - 570 2,046 - 148 43 - 218,633 - - - 92,373 EEIREIX]
Jun 27 - - - - - 91 2,234 - 74 76 - 236,018 - - - 103,478 [EEZyReLL]
Jul 419 - - - - - 332 5,000 - 294 830 - 279,076 - - - 98,149 [ ZAl]
Aug 215 - - - - - 138 2,364 - 8 43 - 215,805 - - - 81,062 [l EK S
Sep 351 38,354 - - - - 236 6,902 - 123 - - 103,724 - - - 106,815 [PLRI
Oct 309 - - - - - 300 4,230 - 30 - - 331,716 - - - 91,802 IR
Nov 311 - - - - - 103 2,398 - 219 35 - 253,323 - - - 79,710 XAl

202,186 69,056 PYGRCKD

TOTAL 2,385 38,354 33,281 2,808,804 1,065,186 3,954,649

217 2,773 88,766 329,554
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Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

Mon.Av.

22

6

3

91

13

27

113

56

172

16

516

43

NO. OF VEHICLES & MACHINES DISCHARGED DURING 2014

& ylecad LI
Vehicles Machines

4

257

162

220

26

155

186

152

76

92

1,338

112
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TRAFFIC AT SHUAIBA PORT
DURING 2010 -2014
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383,892

20,921,229

1,098,633

22,403,754

80,659

2,808,804

1,065,186

3,954,649

26,358,403

85,347

128,950

214,297
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TOTAL SHIPS, CARGO & CONTAINER TRAFFIC AT
SHUAIBA PORT DURING 2010 - 2014

obed!
Description

1448

177,489

20,366 475

889,790

21,433,754

44 345

2742213

1,214,568

4,001,126

25434380

72,150

133,342

205,492

1367

132,308

21,684,935

490,384

22,308,127

183,096

2,598,099

870,141

3,651,336

25,959,463

49,995

93,637

143,632

1225

147,482

16,066,418

419,762

16,573,662

117,866

2,537,092

757,087

3412045

19,985,707

41,226

77873

119,099

1233

517,091

13,346,121

403,749

14,266,961

254,946

2,609,955

916,145

3,781,046

18,048,007

39,189

78,858

118,047

4ealal yawd s
No.of Veeels Arrived

oo — B3yls3) Zalal ailiad)
General Cargo. Imports Ton

ol — 33183 Al ailiad)
Bulk Cargo -Imports. Ton

oo — 31531 Oliglntl adilias
Contr Cargo - Imports Ton

oo - Ol Tlea
Total Imports Ton

ob - 3yslall Aslall ailiad)
General Cargo - Exports Ton

oo - Byslial! Al ailad)
Bulk Cargo -Exports.Ton

ol — Byalall Cliglot ) allias
Contr Cargo - Exports. Ton

b - Slslall e
Total - Exports. Ton

ol — lyalaatly ©ialal) e
Total Imports & Exports Ton

531981 ALBIS eIl Silyglond!
Contr Imports. TEU

5yalial! A28ISal) Slyglod)
Contr Exports. TEU

Byakually 53ylell ALBLSM Cilsglont!
Total Contr Throughput. TEU




YoNE - Yo e Bynalt IS Aeeaddl slice 1) 5aylsd) adliad! cibie g
IMPORT COMMODITIES AT SHUAIBA PORT DURING 2010 - 2014

So000m=E"S

383,892 177,489 132,808 147,482

2,250,767 1,255,387 1,185,097 1,114,732

13,703,246 14,319,687 14,390,232 11,264 477

517,091

1,431,474

9,463 851

403,749

4967216 4791401 6,109,606 3,627209 2,459,796
1,098,633 889,790 490,384 419,762
224037754 214337754 22308,127 16,573,662

14,266,961

ol delall ailad)
General Cargo,Ton
Bulk Cement,Ton
ol - lu oo
Bult Aggregre, Ton
oo (T Al
Other Bulk, Ton
ob whigls ailiay
Container Cargo Ton

oo Baylall ailiad) SIlen
Total Imports Ton

YoNE - Yo e Bynat) IS Aot slice (e Byabiall adliad! Gl g
EXPORT COMMODITIES FROM SHUAIBA PORT DURING 2010 - 2014

800 ETS

80,659 44 345 183,096 117,866
2,808,804 2,742213 2,598,099 2,537,092
1,065,186 1,214,568 870,141 757,087

3954649 4,001,126 3,651,336 3,412,045

254,946

2,609,955

916,145

3,781,046

‘M\.a." EL«A.«."
General Cargo Ton
ol Adlutl aileadl
Bulk Cargo, Ton
ol (lyglond! asiliay
Container Cargo, Ton

5yslall pilaad! Ilex|
Total Exports, Ton
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Shuaiba

At

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

crgiul caslnn Dl sl
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Cilay g
Imports

1471211
2471,841
2,981,523
6,351,895
6,668,461
4,636,466
3,957,321
3,349,151
2,321,887
1,610,466
1,956,399
2,662,000
2,662,000
605,357
1,634,153
2,163,054
1,826,778
2,403,688
2,758,696
3,113,678
6,402,215
7491364
8,770,459
8,457,989
10,696,281
12,538,750
15,333,051
20,328,754
17,230,852
15,848,591
18,369,118
16,348,367
14,266,961
16,573,662
22,308,127
21,433,754
22,403,754

790,797
768,454
594,043
389,232
463,626
1,100,692
1,132,259
864,542
1,078,990
1,214,320
1,491,472
2,038,000
819,800
26,758
410,546
1,373,321
1,976,371
2,252,699
2,115,040
1,977,382
2,756,796
3,327,348
3,63.211
3,237005
3,073,806
3,004,618
2,788,748
3,225,536
3,287,373
3,675,962
3,527,052
3,324,614
3,781,046
3,412,045
3,651,336
4,001,126
3,954,649

gooed!
Total

2,262,008
3,240,295
3,575,566
6,741,127
7,132,087
5,737,158
5,089,580
4,213,693
3,400,877
2,824,786
3,457,871
4,700,000
1,900,000
632,115
2,044,699
3,536,375
3,803,149
4,656,387
4,873,736
5,091,060
9,059,011
10,818,712
11,833,670
11,694,994
13,770,087
15,543,368
18,121,799
23,554,290
20,518,225
19,524,553
21,896,170
19,672,981
18,048,007
19,985,707
25,959,463
25,434,880
26,358,403

P { P VY
oo — Yo e () VAVA e dcaadd) el Ol yalally Colayl ol

IMPORTS & EXPORTS AT SHUAIBA PORT EROM 1978 - 2014 - TON

4 Wlyalalts

Exports
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YoV e — VAAY 5yall IS dccaddl e lican 3yalually 3351931 201 ad| Cilaglond | 4S o
TOTAL CONTAINER THROUGHPUT AT SHUAIBA PORT DURING 1982 - 2014

saylett cibiglmdt | 3yslatt Gliglodd s’J'gle‘:"A\'s’?;"'""
Import Contr. Export
TEU Contr TEU Total Throughput
TEU

1982 26,637 31,045 57,682

1983 72,716 72,240 144,956
1984 64,543 65,321 129,864
1985 52,380 53,269 105,649
1986 45,666 45,442 911,08

1987 44 229 44 395 88,624

1988 52,111 50,632 102,743
1989 N.A N.A 1050,65
1990 N.A N.A 665,94

1991 30,303 26,810 57,113

1992 78,332 80,006 158,338
1993 55,320 54,642 109,962
1994 24 413 24053 48 466

1995 32,186 31,084 632,70

1996 58,923 57,860 116,783
1997 66,902 65,540 123,442
1998 85,396 83,535 168,931
1999 87,065 87,572 174,553
2000 89,017 93,978 182,995
2001 84,859 92,709 177,568
2002 95,852 98,236 194088
2003 84,700 64,769 149,469
2004 61,933 57,616 119,549
2005 63,959 61,049 125,008
2006 68,787 75,854 144,641
2007 53,919 58,330 112,249
2008 56,849 63,690 120,539
2009 40,790 68,275 109,065
2010 39,189 78,858 118,047
2011 41,226 77,873 119,099
2012 49 995 93,637 143,632
2013 72,150 133,342 205,492

2014 85,347 128,950 214,297
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SHIPS & CARGO TRAFFIC
AT DOHA PORT, 2014
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COMPARISON OF MAIN INDICATORS AT DOHA PORT

DURING 2013 - 2014

No. of V/LS Arrived

Imports. Ton

Exports - Ton

Total Handled -Ton

Mon Average - Ton

Av.Handled Per Day - Ton

+99

+29.1

+14

+28

+28

+28

8,117

169,840

13,142

182,982

15,248

501

8,924

219,255

14,983

234,238

19,520

642

403laY) 8 yprial! (pawdl e

O — Slayledt

Ol — Ol yalaly

Ol - ggeaad!

Ol — el dawgiielt

Ol — Ayl gt | daswgial|




Doha Port
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d>gdl clice

NO. OF VESSELS & CARGO HANDLED (TON) DURING 2014

> Ol | 3ie ity lgdl Ol yalall ¢ ool
Month R No. of V/Is § Imports ]| Exports Total

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

Mon.Av

646

552

696

653

851

795

576

959

869

842

792

693

8,924

744

17.649

7.104

19,029

18,908

24224

24764

13,941

30.594

21597

12,409

16425

12,611

219,255

18271

1,733

824

1,156

1,301

2,166

1,484

710

1,092

1,167

948

993

1.409

14983

1,249

19,382

7,928

20,185

20,209

26,390

26,248

14,651

31.686

22764

13,357

17418

14,020

234238

19.520
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Lisios Lises (A, AYE)5 (£, 0VV) s Lo elivall I Zaslall 3 piall ieadl e 751,35 @
YeVE - Yy 3l s

28 yall uah S s (YVA,Y00) obs (0ALYVY) o Le byl gl gl )59 @
Lisiee b (0F,VE+ )5 (V7,1 £Y) e Lo ilyabiall gl 3 LS @

s ol (TYETTAY (Y101 ) e Le 51,3 s Algliall ailiadd] tlen] Lef @

YorE- Yohe Bynal IS A gudl clices ailiadly 5 mhiall ot 48y lon
TOTAL SHIPS & CARGO TRAFFIC AT DOHA PORT DURING 2010 - 2014

obed!
Description

Laslall 3y m ) ol sue
No.of Small
Vessels,Arrived

8,924 8,117 4,577 5,301 6,040

219255 169840 58371 101854  109.997 ok~ il e
Total Imports .Ton

ob = alylall Sllea
Total Exports,Ton

14,983 13,142 53,740 37,069 17 486

ob — alyalally cilayll e
Total Imports &
Exports,Ton

234238 182,982 112,111 138,923 127 483
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Doha Port A gt slice

oo = YO e LI VAAY (e A geldl o Lcas Cilyalialtlg Cilayl gl
IMPORTS & EXPORTS AT DOHA PORT FROM 1983 - 2014 - TON

Slyalalt - g0t
Exports otal

1983 45,275 12,614 57,889
1984 15,870 28,876 44,749
1985 17,513 21,311 38,824
1986 11,900 13,969 25,869
1978 7,316 9,735 17,051
1988 13,789 6.494 20,283
1989 N,A N.A N,A
1990 N,A N,A N,A
1991 13,735 121 13,856
1992 73,217 3,909 77,126
1993 125,661 2,994 128,655
1994 201,480 2,366 203,846
1995 258,167 4423 262,590
1996 195,180 4,822 200,002
1997 182,939 5,696 188,635
1998 247,764 6,649 254413
1999 332,458 7478 339,936
2000 326,772 10,748 337,520
2001 451,694 153,000 604,694
2002 372,810 13,628 386,938
2003 311,720 27,925 339,645
2004 351,929 100,422 452,351
2005 347,203 30,711 377914
2006 307,428 25,619 332,557
2007 289,294 23,539 312,833
2008 237,530 23,354 260,884
2009 371,523 38,728 410,251
2010 109,997 17,486 127,483
2011 101,854 37,069 138,923
2012 58,371 53,740 112,111
2013 169,840 13,142 182,982

2014 219,255 14,983 234,238
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